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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7456
ANSWERED ON:22.05.2012
MONITORING OF INDIAN ACTIVISTS
Das Gupta Shri Gurudas

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has taken note of a disclosure made by Wikileaks that Indian activists fighting for the victims of the Bhopal gas leak disaster are being monitored by a Texas-based intelligence company, Stratfor contracted by DOW chemicals; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH)

(a): No Madam. As per available data, no such incidence has been reported.
(b): Does not arise.
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